Grand Prix of Adygeya

| 2015
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16/04/2015 - 19/04/2015 | 286 km
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BOZHENKO Kirill
MAMONTOV Aleksandr
KHRAPQOV Dmitry
TRUBETSKOY Sergey
ANTONOV Aleksandr
VERNIDUB Dmitry
KRAINOV Leonid
ZVERKOV Evgeny
ZOTOV Evgeny
PTASHKIN Pavel
BAKHIN Eugeny
MOKROV Dmitriy
EGOROQV Kirill
ZAKHAROQV Kirill
KALASHNIKOV Denis
BORISOV-Evgeny—
SOLOVEV Pavel
IVANOV Evgeny
KAVUN llia

ODEGOV Ivan
MEKSHEEV Aleksei
KOVALEV Ivan

ZUBOV Matvey
YATSEVICHKirit—
SAVITSKIY Ivan
GRIGOREV Aleksandr
KULIKOV Vladislav
CHERKASOV Nikolay
KUGAEVSKIY Nikita
VOEVODIN Petr
MEZHECHEV-Aleksandr—
SINITSYN Kirill
GAREYSHIN Aydar
GORENKOV Artem
CHIRKOV-Htya—
MARTYSHEV Aleksandr
BEZDENEZHNYKH Vadim
EREMKIN Arkadiy
KULIKOV Sergei
MALYSHEV Nikita—
ZIMNYAKOV-Dmitriy—
DUYUNOV Vladislav
SAIKO Pavel
ROMANENKO Artem
KARNULIN Denis
MOSHN-Sergey—
LOBANOV-Atexsandr—
LITVINTSEV-Viadistav—
TIMOFEEV Andrey
ZHURKIN Nikolay
BELYKH Sergey
BELYAEVSKIY-Mikhait—
YAKIMOQV Konstantin
GORBUSHIN-Maksim—
CHEREPANOV Stepan
BEREZKIN-Denis—
TATARINOV-Gennadiy—
MELNKOV-Nikotai—
ZHILYKOV-Atexey—
NEMCHINOV-Aleksei—
AGASIAN-Viadistav—
LOBOV Aleksandr
MOROZOV Roman
SHCHEDOV Vladislav
TARANENKO Vladislav
ZAKHARIN Vitaliy

121. MCC BAZHKOU Stanislau
122. MCC KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin

113 starting

RUS19870201
RUS19910113
RUS19950626
RUS19900323
RUS19950308
RUS19920215
RUS19940420
RUS19930202
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MCC KRASILNIKAU Andrei
MCC VASHKIN-Anton—
MCC SAKALOU Andrei
MCC PHASHKUN-Andrei—
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DZHUS Volodymyr
VASILYEV Maksym
KRIVTSOV Dmytro
KLEPIKOV lllya
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
BUDYAK Anatoliy
ASTAFYEV Stepan
LUKYANOV Dmitriy
SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr
ZEMLYAKOV Oleg
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos
VOLOSHIN Alexey
KHRIPTA Andriy
KASYANOV Oleksiy
KOZACHENKO Sergiy
MORUGA Anton
SHUMILOV lurii
ASHUROV Konstantin
ZAKHAROV Artyom
OMIRZAKOV Dias—
KLEVANOV Nikita
PANASSENKO Nikita
MAMEDOV Magomed
VASSHLENKOV-Roman—
BALYKiNtvan—
OVECHKIN Artem
FIRSANOV Sergey
ERSHOV-Artur—
SOLOMENNIKOV-Andrei—
ARSLANOV lidar
SAMOKHVALQV Dmitrii
SAMOKHVALOQV Anton
NIKOLAEV Sergey
FROLOQV Igor

POKIDOV Maxim
RAZUMOV Maxim
SHEMETAU Mikhail
KARALIOK Yauheni
AKHRAMENKA Yauheni
AHYEVICH Ateh—
RAMANAU Raman
TSISHKOU Raman
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
MALYNIVSKYI Vasyl
PADUN Mark

TESLER Artem
GOMENIUK Volodymyr
PONOMARENKO Dmytro
NIKITIN Matvey
GATSKIY Pavel
KULIMBETOV Nurbolat
AKHMETOV Galym
RIVE Dmitriy
LUCHSHENKO Sergey
STROKAU Vasili
DUBOVSKI Vladzislau
HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
ZHYHUNOU Dzmitry
BUDKEWHCH Kanstantsin—
ABKHADEEV Timur
SUCHKOQV Vasiliy
SUKHOMESOV-Maksim—
KUTUZOVRoman—

BLR19890425
BLR19960414
BLR19930516
BLR19920612
UKR19930623
UKR19900414
UKR19850403
UKR19940202
UKR19850417
UKR19950929
KAZ19940127
KAZ19930309
KAZ19870226
KAZ19930707
KAZ19910610
KAZ19961023
UKR19861129
UKR19920222
UKR19940518
UKR19950412
UKR19950926
UKR19961010
KAZ19911027
KAZ19920713
KAZ19950122
KAZ19920318
KAZ19950505
KAZ19961008
RUS19901126
RUS19860711
RUS19820703
RUS19900307
RUS19870610
RUS19940406
RUS19861118
RUS19861118
RUS19880205
RUS19900123
RUS19890711
RUS19900112
BLR19940721
BLR19960609
BLR19950630
BLR19930628
BLR19940703
BLR19941202
UKR19920408
UKR19921121
UKR19960706
UKR19881012
UKR19850103
UKR19910210
KAZ19920702
KAZ19910101
KAZ19920509
KAZ19950320
KAZ19950419
KAZ19940625
BLR19951009
BLR19940426
BLR19950121
BLR19930515
BLR19960710
BLR19930721
RUS19950621
RUS19940705
RUS19910405
RUS19961109




